

PERFORMANCE DDR3 1600MHZ NHS

Desktop Memory



Trusted Performance Excellent speed for current Windows desktop PC

GET BETTER PC PERFORMANCE WITH A PNY DDR3 PC MEMORY UPGRADE

Want to work with the latest memory-intensive applications like graphic design and video-editing tools? Like to keep lots of browser windows open for work, school, or play? Is your PC having trouble keeping up? A DDR3 1600MHz memory upgrade from PNY gives you the speed you need to get the most out of your current Windows desktop PC.

PNY's Performance line of DDR3 RAM modules is purpose-built for users who want rock-solid reliability and great value. For more than 30 years, PNY has been rigorously sourcing, testing, and manufacturing memory upgrades for thousands of the most popular PC platforms. No matter what you do on your PC, you'll do it better and faster with a DDR3 1600MHz upgrade from PNY.

DDR3 1600MHZ PERFORMANCE

PNY DDR3 memory features faster speeds, greater bandwidth, lower power consumption, and enhanced thermal performance for a noticeable improvement in PC response times during memoryintensive application use. PNY DDR3 memory modules are rigorously engineered and tested to ensure stable, reliable performance in realworld computing environments.



Proven Reliability Rock-solid reliability and great value for an enhanced performance

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Memory Type	Desktop DDR3
Capacity	8GB
Channel Type	Single Channel
Frequency Speed (JEDEC)	1600MHz (PC3-12800)
CAS Latency	CL11
Voltage	1.5V
XMP Support*	No
Speed Compatibility	1600MHz, 1333MHz, 1066MHz
OS Compatibility	Windows 10 and older
PRODUCT INFORMATION	
PNY Part Number	MD8GSD31600NHS

PNY Part Number	MD8GSD31600NHS
UPC	751492585727
Module Dimensions (LxW)	133.35 x 31.24 mm

PNY Technologies, Inc. 100 Jefferson Road, Parsippany, NJ 07054 | Tel 973-515-9700 | Fax 973-560-5590 | www.PNY.com Features and specifications subject to change without notice. The PNY logo is a registered trademark of PNY Technologies, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. © 2019 PNY Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved.